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CIRCULAR No. 55/MOH f2023/85 Date: O7.02_2024

Chear Parant

The following iz the Dafte-sheet for the Term 2 Exam (2023-24) for
Classes VI to VIIIL.

Date Day VI VI VI
28.02.2024 Wednesday O K G K. o K.
29.02.2024 Thursday Computer Computer Computer
01.03.2024 Friday === ——- —
02.03.2024 Saturday Englizh Puryjabi SClence
03.03.2024 Sunday e ——- —-
04.03.2024 Monday Punjakbi Maihs 5.5t
05.03.2024 Tuesday e ——- —
06.03.2024 Wednezday 5.5t Hindi Punjabi
07.03.2024 Thur=day === S -—-
08.03.2024 Friday e ——- —-
09.03.2024 Saturday === ——- —
10.03.2024 Sunday e ——- —
11.03.2024 Monday Science 5.5t Maghs
12.03.2024 Tuesday — ——- —-
13.03.2024 Wednesday Hindi English English
14 .03.2024 Thursday = = -——-
15.03.2024 Friday Makhs Science Hindi

The school will get over at 11:30 am during examinations from

02.03.2024

(Headmistress)




